TUNBRIDGE WELLS BADMINTON LEAGUE 2023/2024
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If you find any errors in the enclosed information, please notify 
the Hon. Match Secretary (twbl.match.secretary@gmail.com) immediately.
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	[bookmark: _Hlk35508250]AIT
	Secretary
	Nigel Perry
Home: 01622 871976
Mobile: 07960 658603
nigelperry386@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Mark Staple
Mobile: 07725 105953
m_staple@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Stuart Fisher
Mobile: 07950 460398
stu.fisher831@icloud.com

	
	Club Captain
	James Hallett
Mobile: 07540324744
jamezhallett@hotmail.co.uk 

	ANGEL CENTRE
	Secretary
	Steve Payne
Mobile: 07599 175525
angelcentrebc@outlook.com

	
	Match Secretary
	Amy Ah-Kine
Mobile: 07799 694368
amylimch@gmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Mark Van Den Berg
Mobile: 07939 586663
markjvandenberg@hotmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	

	BRAMBLEWOOD
	Secretary
	Lee Tandy
Mobile: 07879 998304
lee280787@hotmail.com 

	
	Match Secretary
	As secretary, also
Chris Yates
Mobile: 07772 752524

	
	Chairperson
	As secretary

	
	Club Captain
	




	FELBRIDGE
	Secretary
	Pamela Lewis
Home: 01293 786780
pamela@pamelalewis.plus.com
(Please also cc Angela Parkinson)

	
	Match Secretary
	Angela Parkinson
Mobile: 07790 751531
angelaeida@btinternet.com

	
	Chairperson
	David Eves
Mobile: 07876 331752
david.eves@ambx.com

	
	Club Captain
	

	HILDENBOROUGH
	Secretary
	Darrel Linehan-Dumont
Home: 01474 390393
Mobile: 07476 9609204 
membership.secretary@hildenboroughbadmintonclub.net 

	
	Match Secretary
	Steff Chapman
Home: 01892 837885 
Mobile: 07811 218130
stephaniejane65@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Jeremy Barnard
Home: 01732 834241
Mobile: 07534 280270
chairperson@hildenboroughbadmintonclub.net

	
	Club Captain
	

	LANGTON GREEN
	Secretary
	Irene Campbell
Home: 01892 534376
Mobile: 07979 367505
irenecampbell48@hotmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	As secretary

	
	Chairperson
	Gerry Goldsmith
Home: 01892 862674
Mobile: 07854 025303
gerrygolds@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	

	PADDOCK WOOD
	Secretary
	Robert Hatch
Mobile: 07547 855917
paddockwoodbc@gmail.com

	
	Match Secretary
	As secretary.

	
	Chairperson
	As secretary

	
	Club Captain
	As secretary

	SEVENOAKS
	Secretary
	Peter Dyer
Home: 01732 882005
Mobile: 07717 822939
peter.dyer@mac.com 

	
	Match Secretary
	As Secretary 

	
	Chairperson
	

	
	Club Captain
	Luke Martin-Farla
Mobile: 07518 375148
lukemartinfarla@gmail.com




	ST. JOHN’S
	Secretary
	Zak Goodsell
Mobile: 07446 364773
zgoodsell@hotmail.com
or
Jake Everett-Rose
Mobile: 07738 123387
play@boombadminton.com
(Please also cc Jonathan Hooker)

	
	Match Secretary
	Andrew Martin
Mobile: 07860 235560
andrew_martin58@hotmail.com

	
	Chairperson
	Jonathan Hooker
Mobile: 07850 085833
hooker.jonathan@gmail.com

	
	Club Captain
	Dan Shoebridge
Mobile: 07587 404106
danshoebridge@ymail.com

	TRIDENT
	Secretary
	Helen Saunders
Mobile: 07507 851722
clubsecretary@tridentbadminton.uk

	
	Match Secretary
	Rebecca Saunders
Mobile: 07425 409693
matchsecretary@tridentbadminton.uk

	
	Chairperson
	Kevin Smith
Mobile: 07875 214698
kjsdevelopments@live.com

	
	Club Captain
	Sheldon Chambers
Mobile: 07551 747778
sheldonbadders@gmail.com

	WADHURST
	Secretary
	Claire Donegan
Mobile: 07740 698646
clairem1954@hotmail.com 

	
	Match Secretary
	Sheena Carlton
Mobile: 07485 197078
she3ny@hotmail.co.uk

	
	Chairperson
	Adrian Wilkinson
Mobile: 07515 382700
adrian@quinnsadmin.co.uk

	
	Club Captain
	




